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SEASY2SHOW
L

Show Date: 10-19-2025

Event Name: BSTRC Quad Fall Show

Event Secretary: Thomas Clemens

Sponsoring Superintendent: Katy Ewers

Show: C

Specialty: No

Cavy Breed List 62 /11

Exhibition Breed List 1/1

Rabbit Breed List 611/107

American Fuzzy Lop

BOB Richardson Aaron and 3/1
Jennifer

BOSB Richardson Aaron and 1/1
Jennifer

Beveren

BOB Richardson Aaron and Jen 1/1

BOSB

Blue Holicer

BOB Draper Kylee 13/3

BOSB Laarman Rebecca 8/3

Californian

BOB Rodriguez Patricia 16/4

BOSB Russell Alaina 12/4

Cavy - American

BOB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 37 /7

BOSB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 14/ 6

Cavy - Peruvian

BOB Plank/Plank Christine/ 2/1
Caitlin

BOSB Plank/Plank Christine/ 1/1
Caitlin

Cavy - Teddy Satin

BOB Camp Kylee 2/1

BOSB Camp Kylee 1/1

Champagne d'Argent

BOB Carpenter Edward/Beth 3/1

BOSB Carpenter Edward/Beth 2/1

Czech Frosty

Show Report

Event Location: Lowell, Ml

Report Date: 10-22-2025

Sponsoring club: Blood Sweat and Tears Rabbit Club

Event Secretary Email: HappyCrackersRabbitry@gmail.com

Classification: Open
Type: Non-national
ARBA sanction: YOA5274

BIS Marsh/Clemens
Donald/Thom

BRIS Michael Mike
Margaret

BIS-CAVY Mize/Konesko

Dale/Kristine

Plank/Plank
Christine/Caitlin

BRIS-CAVY

American Sable

Mini Rex

Florida White

Cavy - American

Cavy - Peruvian

BOB Boersma Karah 2/1
BOSB

Blanc de Hotot

BOB Zarse John 2/1
BOSB

Britannia Petite

BOB Wetmore Katrina 26/5
BOSB Boersma Karah 1775
Cavy - Abyssinian

BOB Yoder Colton 5/4
BOSB Yoder Harper 3/3
Cavy - American Satin

BOB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 8 /3
BOSB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 1/ 1
Cavy - Teddy

BOB Camp Kylee 4/1
BOSB Camp Kylee 1/1
Cavy - White Crested

BOB Camp Kylee 4/2
BOSB Tucker Jeannie 3/2
Creme D'Argent

BOB Taylor Tiffany 22/5
BOSB Taylor Tiffany 9/4
Dutch
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Czech Frosty
BOB
BOSB

E-Silver Fox
BOB
BOSB

English Lop
BOB
BOSB

Florida White
BOB
BOSB

French Lop
BOB
BOSB

Harlequin
BOB
BOSB

Himalayan
BOB
BOSB

Jersey Wooly
BOB
BOSB

Mini Lop
BOB
BOSB

Netherland Dwarf
BOB
BOSB

Polish
BOB
BOSB

Rhinelander
BOB
BOSB

Satin Angora
BOB
BOSB

Hampton Christine

Hampton Christine

Medford Zoey
Medford Zoey

Michael Mike Margaret
Michael Mike Margaret

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Trenter Zane

Trenter Zane

Rodriguez Patricia

Meade Andrea

Wetmore Kaydence

Mallory Donna

Mallory Donna

Veenstra Brooke

Ewers Katherine

Michael Greg

Jones Pam

Yoder Caitlin

Netherton Amy

Baxter Jessica

4/2
2/1

26/5
13/5

6/1
3/1

8/2
2/1

36/8
17/8

7/4
3/2

21/4
13/4

19/5
12/4

48/ 6
23/4

9/7
1/1

Dutch
BOB
BOSB

English Angora
BOB
BOSB

Flemish Giant
BOB
BOSB

French Angora
BOB

BOSB

Giant Angora
BOB
BOSB

Havana
BOB
BOSB

Holland Lop
BOB

BOSB

Lilac
BOB
BOSB

Mini Rex

BOB

BOSB

New Zealand
BOB
BOSB

Rex
BOB
BOSB

Satin
BOB
BOSB

Silver Fox
BOB
BOSB

Laarman Rebecca

Laarman Rebecca

Steffes Natalie
Netherton Amy

brink dan
Spotts Samantha

Marsh/Clemens Donald/
Thom

Boyd Colleen

Roe Deborah

Roe Deborah

Abbott Hunter
Abbott Hunter

Benzshawel Sherry Adam
Caitlin

Benzshawel Sherry Adam
Caitlin

Conley Aiden

Zarse Mason

Marsh/Clemens Donald/
Thom

Marsh/Clemens Donald/
Thom

Olney Lance

Holcomb Dave and Katie

DeHaan Melissa

DeHaan Melissa

Maten Amber

LaRue Joshua

6/1
4/1

12/6
5/3

26/5
14/3

19/6

10/5

7/3
3/2

2/1
1/1

60/5

35/5

47/8
25/8

56/10

31/7

40/8
24/8

14/2
7/1

41/ 11
22/8
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Standard Chinchilla
BOB
BOSB

Berger Tom

Berger Tom

Tan
3/1 BOB

1/1
BOSB

Shirk/Counterman Bryan/
Valarie

Shirk/Counterman Bryan/
Valarie

4/1

2/1
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